
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nekvalifikovaní (145% = 3:00.045)
DNS

No.

111
3

424
6

24
422

4
27

426
144
88
44
28
23
25

160
15
12
14

506

602

Driver

KONOPKA

SENKYR

TRILLER

KUBAS

SLADECKA

PAVLAS

KONOPKA

KACIREK

STADTEGGER

PALUSKO

FRIED

JAKUBIK

SKALICKY

ERDELYI

KRATINA

GLASSE

GALEZKI

JANINSKI

BOKEJ

MACHANEK

YENCI

Miroslav

Robert

Wolfgang

Jakub

Samuel

Harald

Mato

Petr

Josef

Bartosz

Marek

Lubomir

Daniel

Tomas

Petr

Jakub

Dariusz

Marcin

Dawid

Rudolf

Michael

Nat.

SVK

CZE

GER

CZE

SVK

AUT

SVK

CZE

AUT

POL

CZE

SVK

CZE

SVK

CZE

POL

POL

POL

POL

SVK

GER

Team

ARC Bratislava

Racing Trevor

Wolfgang Triller

Racing Trevor

Senkyr Motorsport

Harald Pavlas

ARC Bratislava

Duck Racing

Josed Stadtegger

AVTEK PSS Racing team

KT Motorsport

RPD Racing

Duck Racing

Senkyr Motorsport

Senkyr Motorsport

AVTEK PSS Racing team

Dariusz Galezki

Marcin Janinski

AVTEK PSS Racing team

TopCar Machanek

Seyfarth Motorsport

Car

Saleen S7R

BMW Alpina B6 GT3

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup

BMW Alpina B6 GT3

BMW M3 E36 GTR

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup

Porsche 997 GT3 R

BMW M3 GTR

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup

BMW M3 E36

Lotus Evora GT-R

Ferrari 458 Challenge

BMW M3 GTR

BMW M3 E36 GTR

BMW M3 E36 GTR

BMW M3 E36

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X

BMW M3

BMW M3

Mercedes SLS GT3

Mercedes SLS GT3

Best Tm

2:04.169
2:04.949
2:06.982
2:07.011
2:08.445
2:08.937
2:09.097
2:09.172
2:09.629
2:09.887
2:09.944
2:10.073
2:12.140
2:13.338
2:15.461
2:15.629
2:16.415
2:17.382
2:18.748
2:26.683

In

5

8

2

9

6

10

6

6

3

2

6

2

2

2

1

8

6

1

3

2

0

Diff

0.780

2.813

2.842

4.276

4.768

4.928

5.003

5.460

5.718

5.775

5.904

7.971

9.169

11.292

11.460

12.246

13.213

14.579

22.514

Km/h

156,648

155,670

153,178

153,143

151,433

150,855

150,668

150,581

150,050

149,752

149,686

149,538

147,198

145,876

143,590

143,412

142,585

141,582

140,188

132,604

-

Laps

7

8

3

11

6

11

8

6

10

9

7

5

7

5

4

9

6

5

11

3

Com.

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 14.9.2014 10:41:02

www.mylaps.com/en/events/1075718

Ředitel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Miroslav BARTOŠ

Sportovni komisari/Stewards: V.BARTOŠOVÁ/J.MALÝ/T.ŠTRÓBL(SVK)

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS - PODZIMNÍ CENA

M FIA Zone CE - MM ČR D4 + D5 sprint + CEZ > 2000 ccm

2.KT / QP

Kvalifikace (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 9:51:01

Brno - Circuit 5,403 Km

14.9.2014 09:40
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